
Name of Department - Department of Biotechnology

Course Name Admission 
Type

Domicile Category For Year MLC
Code

Fee Head Amount

M.Sc. Biotechnology

INDIAN Maharashtra OPEN 1 114003 Admission Fee 30.00

116004 Ashwamedh Fee 26.00

111011 Computerzition Fee 50.00

116006 Corpus Fund 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 500.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 100.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

103024 NSS 10.00

114017 Registration Fee 25.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

103018 Student Safty Insurance 10.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 100.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

102014 F_Laboratory 6000.00

102002 F_Tuition fee 5000.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  14100.00

OBC 1 111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 500.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00
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M.Sc. Biotechnology INDIAN Maharashtra OBC 1 400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

103024 NSS 10.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  2555.00

SEBC 1 114003 Admission Fee 30.00

116004 Ashwamedh Fee 26.00

111011 Computerzition Fee 50.00

116006 Corpus Fund 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 500.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 100.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

103024 NSS 10.00

114017 Registration Fee 25.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

103018 Student Safty Insurance 10.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 100.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

102014 F_Laboratory 6000.00

102002 F_Tuition fee 2500.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  11600.00
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M.Sc. Biotechnology INDIAN Maharashtra EWS 1 114003 Admission Fee 30.00

116004 Ashwamedh Fee 26.00

111011 Computerzition Fee 50.00

116006 Corpus Fund 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 500.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 100.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

103024 NSS 10.00

114017 Registration Fee 25.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

103018 Student Safty Insurance 10.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 100.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

102014 F_Laboratory 6000.00

102002 F_Tuition fee 5000.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  14100.00

SC 1 111003 Eligibility Fee 500.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  2250.00
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M.Sc. Biotechnology INDIAN Maharashtra ST 1 111003 Eligibility Fee 500.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  2250.00

SBC 1 111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 500.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

103024 NSS 10.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  2555.00

DT(A)/VJ 1 111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 500.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

103024 NSS 10.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  2555.00
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M.Sc. Biotechnology INDIAN Maharashtra NT(B) 1 111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 500.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

103024 NSS 10.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  2555.00

NT(C) 1 111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 500.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

103024 NSS 10.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  2555.00

NT(D) 1 111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 500.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

103024 NSS 10.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00
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M.Sc. Biotechnology INDIAN Maharashtra NT(D) 1 110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  2555.00

Non-
Maharashtra

OPEN 1 114003 Admission Fee 30.00

116004 Ashwamedh Fee 26.00

111011 Computerzition Fee 50.00

116006 Corpus Fund 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1000.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 100.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

103024 NSS 10.00

114017 Registration Fee 25.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

103018 Student Safty Insurance 10.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 100.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

102014 F_Laboratory 12000.00

102002 F_Tuition fee 10000.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  25600.00

FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

Foreign 
National

1 114003 Admission Fee 30.00

116004 Ashwamedh Fee 26.00

111011 Computerzition Fee 50.00
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M.Sc. Biotechnology FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

Foreign 
National

1 116006 Corpus Fund 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1000.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 100.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

103024 NSS 10.00

114017 Registration Fee 25.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

103018 Student Safty Insurance 10.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 100.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

102014 F_Laboratory 18000.00

102002 F_Tuition fee 15000.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  36600.00

Person of 
Indian 
Origin
(PIO)

1 114003 Admission Fee 30.00

116004 Ashwamedh Fee 26.00

111011 Computerzition Fee 50.00

116006 Corpus Fund 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1000.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 100.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00
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M.Sc. Biotechnology FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

Person of 
Indian 
Origin
(PIO)

1 106001 Library Fee 200.00

103024 NSS 10.00

114017 Registration Fee 25.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

103018 Student Safty Insurance 10.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 100.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

102014 F_Laboratory 18000.00

102002 F_Tuition fee 15000.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  36600.00

Overseas 
Citizenshi
p of India
(OCI)

1 114003 Admission Fee 30.00

116004 Ashwamedh Fee 26.00

111011 Computerzition Fee 50.00

116006 Corpus Fund 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1000.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 100.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

103024 NSS 10.00

114017 Registration Fee 25.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

103018 Student Safty Insurance 10.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 100.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00
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M.Sc. Biotechnology FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

Overseas 
Citizenshi
p of India
(OCI)

1 102014 F_Laboratory 18000.00

102002 F_Tuition fee 15000.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  36600.00

Children 
of Parents 
Working in 
Gulf

1 114003 Admission Fee 30.00

116004 Ashwamedh Fee 26.00

111011 Computerzition Fee 50.00

116006 Corpus Fund 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1000.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 100.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

103024 NSS 10.00

114017 Registration Fee 25.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

103018 Student Safty Insurance 10.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 100.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

102014 F_Laboratory 12000.00

102002 F_Tuition fee 10000.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  25600.00
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M.Sc. Biotechnology FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

Children of 
Parents 
Working in 
South East 
Asia

1 114003 Admission Fee 30.00

116004 Ashwamedh Fee 26.00

111011 Computerzition Fee 50.00

116006 Corpus Fund 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1000.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 100.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

103024 NSS 10.00

114017 Registration Fee 25.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

103018 Student Safty Insurance 10.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 100.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

102014 F_Laboratory 12000.00

102002 F_Tuition fee 10000.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  25600.00

Indian 
Council for 
Cultural 
Relations
(ICCR) 
With 
SAARC

1 114003 Admission Fee 30.00

116004 Ashwamedh Fee 26.00

111011 Computerzition Fee 50.00

116006 Corpus Fund 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1000.00
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M.Sc. Biotechnology FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

Indian 
Council for 
Cultural 
Relations
(ICCR) 
With 
SAARC

1 111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 100.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

103024 NSS 10.00

114017 Registration Fee 25.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

103018 Student Safty Insurance 10.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 100.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

102014 F_Laboratory 12000.00

102002 F_Tuition fee 10000.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  25600.00

Indian 
Council for 
Cultural 
Relations
(ICCR) 
Without 
SAARC

1 114003 Admission Fee 30.00

116004 Ashwamedh Fee 26.00

111011 Computerzition Fee 50.00

116006 Corpus Fund 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1000.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 100.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

103024 NSS 10.00

114017 Registration Fee 25.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00
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M.Sc. Biotechnology FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

Indian 
Council for 
Cultural 
Relations
(ICCR) 
Without 
SAARC

1 103018 Student Safty Insurance 10.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 100.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

102014 F_Laboratory 18000.00

102002 F_Tuition fee 15000.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00

Total  36600.00

SAARC 
Country

1 114003 Admission Fee 30.00

116004 Ashwamedh Fee 26.00

111011 Computerzition Fee 50.00

116006 Corpus Fund 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1000.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 100.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

103024 NSS 10.00

114017 Registration Fee 25.00

103003 Student AID Fund 25.00

103018 Student Safty Insurance 10.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 100.00

110150 Cyber Security / Inforamtion Security 200.00

102014 F_Laboratory 12000.00

102002 F_Tuition fee 10000.00

110150 Human Rights 100.00

110150 Skill Based Courses 400.00
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M.Sc. Biotechnology FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

SAARC 
Country

1 Total  25600.00
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